
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dan Molitor Ephrata 17 39 M 1/0 1-99 1:08:30.6 1:08:33.2 5:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Takeshi Sakuma Moses Lake 22 21 M 1 TOP 1:33:00.6 1:33:14.9 7:06/M
2 Koutaron Kuron Moses Lake 133 20 M 1/9 1-29 1:34:35.2 1:34:38.5 7:13/M
3 Yosuke Ueda Moses Lake 30 27 M 2/9 1-29 1:34:54.9 1:34:57.8 7:15/M
4 Shumpei Tezuka Moses Lake 28 23 M 3/9 1-29 1:36:19.2 1:36:21.6 7:21/M
5 Masahiro Kono Moses Lake 13 20 M 4/9 1-29 1:38:22.9 1:38:25.5 7:31/M
6 Hyrum Hymas Moses Lake 11 35 M 1/4 30-45 1:40:37.2 1:40:40.8 7:41/M
7 Jodi O'Shea Moses Lake 20 44 F 1 TOP 1:41:14.1 1:41:18.3 7:44/M
8 Hjime Sasaki Moses Lake 134 22 M 5/9 1-29 1:44:49.5 1:44:54.1 8:00/M
9 Joseph Akers Moses Lake 1 43 M 2/4 30-45 1:45:12.2 1:45:18.6 8:02/M

10 Baolong Sun Moses 26 26 M 6/9 1-29 1:46:23.1 1:46:25.9 8:07/M
11 Cynthia Garza Othello 6 31 F 1/6 1-39 1:48:41.4 1:48:48.9 8:18/M
12 Kohei Fujita Moses Lake 5 21 M 7/9 1-29 1:50:05.5 1:50:09.4 8:24/M
13 Sonia Tonnemaker Royal City 29 55 F 1/5 50-99 1:52:39.8 1:52:44.5 8:36/M
14 Randy Peterson Sumner 137 57 M 1/4 46-99 1:53:16.3 1:53:21.1 8:39/M
15 Takuma Ishikawa Moses Lake 12 20 M 8/9 1-29 1:57:18.1 1:57:21.6 8:57/M
16 Tobey Roos Spokane 145 31 F 2/6 1-39 1:57:58.0 1:58:05.1 9:00/M
17 Ginger Merrell Moses Lake 16 37 F 3/6 1-39 1:58:43.5 1:58:51.4 9:04/M
18 Terri Brice Moses Lake 4 56 F 2/5 50-99 1:58:45.8 1:58:51.4 9:04/M
19 Brittany Baughman Moses Lake 2 31 F 4/6 1-39 2:00:28.6 2:00:33.7 9:12/M
20 Zami Wilson Pullman 31 52 F 3/5 50-99 2:06:53.3 2:07:05.9 9:41/M
21 Chris Tennant Pullman 27 55 M 2/4 46-99 2:06:54.7 2:07:06.1 9:41/M
22 Patti Paris Moses Lake 142 64 F 4/5 50-99 2:07:37.8 2:07:44.3 9:45/M
23 Amy Rodriguez Moses Lake 21 47 F 1/3 40-49 2:08:25.9 2:08:30.4 9:48/M
24 Susan Krcma Moses Lake 14 26 F 5/6 1-39 2:10:32.0 2:10:38.6 9:58/M
25 John Hyer Moses Lake 8 51 M 3/4 46-99 2:15:11.7 2:15:21.5 10:19/M
26 Karla Olson Yankton 18 45 F 2/3 40-49 2:15:33.9 2:15:40.3 10:21/M
27 Preston Olson Yankton 19 45 M 3/4 30-45 2:15:58.9 2:16:06.3 10:23/M
28 Sarah Segal Hood River 25 39 F 6/6 1-39 2:19:54.1 2:20:02.4 10:41/M
29 Lennette Schmidt Ephrata 23 48 F 3/3 40-49 2:25:12.5 2:25:19.6 11:05/M
30 Sanchez Jose Moses Lake 84 35 M 4/4 30-45 2:26:53.3 3:03:23.3 11:13/M
31 Gordon Bayes East Wenatchee 3 70 M 4/4 46-99 2:28:10.7 2:28:21.3 11:19/M
32 Carol Gurwell Richland 7 73 F 5/5 50-99 3:22:13.2 3:22:22.0 15:26/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jodi O'Shea Moses Lake 20 44 1 1:41:14.1 1:41:18.3 7:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Cynthia Garza Othello 6 31 2 1:48:41.4 1:48:48.9 8:18/M
2 Tobey Roos Spokane 145 31 4 1:57:58.0 1:58:05.1 9:00/M
3 Ginger Merrell Moses Lake 16 37 5 1:58:43.5 1:58:51.4 9:04/M
4 Brittany Baughman Moses Lake 2 31 7 2:00:28.6 2:00:33.7 9:12/M
5 Susan Krcma Moses Lake 14 26 11 2:10:32.0 2:10:38.6 9:58/M
6 Sarah Segal Hood River 25 39 13 2:19:54.1 2:20:02.4 10:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Amy Rodriguez Moses Lake 21 47 10 2:08:25.9 2:08:30.4 9:48/M
2 Karla Olson Yankton 18 45 12 2:15:33.9 2:15:40.3 10:21/M
3 Lennette Schmidt Ephrata 23 48 14 2:25:12.5 2:25:19.6 11:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sonia Tonnemaker Royal City 29 55 3 1:52:39.8 1:52:44.5 8:36/M
2 Terri Brice Moses Lake 4 56 6 1:58:45.8 1:58:51.4 9:04/M
3 Zami Wilson Pullman 31 52 8 2:06:53.3 2:07:05.9 9:41/M
4 Patti Paris Moses Lake 142 64 9 2:07:37.8 2:07:44.3 9:45/M
5 Carol Gurwell Richland 7 73 15 3:22:13.2 3:22:22.0 15:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Takeshi Sakuma Moses Lake 22 21 1 1:33:00.6 1:33:14.9 7:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Koutaron Kuron Moses Lake 133 20 2 1:34:35.2 1:34:38.5 7:13/M
2 Yosuke Ueda Moses Lake 30 27 3 1:34:54.9 1:34:57.8 7:15/M
3 Shumpei Tezuka Moses Lake 28 23 4 1:36:19.2 1:36:21.6 7:21/M
4 Masahiro Kono Moses Lake 13 20 5 1:38:22.9 1:38:25.5 7:31/M
5 Hjime Sasaki Moses Lake 134 22 7 1:44:49.5 1:44:54.1 8:00/M
6 Baolong Sun Moses 26 26 9 1:46:23.1 1:46:25.9 8:07/M
7 Kohei Fujita Moses Lake 5 21 10 1:50:05.5 1:50:09.4 8:24/M
8 Takuma Ishikawa Moses Lake 12 20 12 1:57:18.1 1:57:21.6 8:57/M

Male 29 and Under

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 and Over

Male Top Overall Winners

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results
Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Saturday, April 2, 2016
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Top Overall Winners

Female 39 and Under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Hyrum Hymas Moses Lake 11 35 6 1:40:37.2 1:40:40.8 7:41/M
2 Joseph Akers Moses Lake 1 43 8 1:45:12.2 1:45:18.6 8:02/M
3 Preston Olson Yankton 19 45 15 2:15:58.9 2:16:06.3 10:23/M
4 Sanchez Jose Moses Lake 84 35 16 2:26:53.3 3:03:23.3 11:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Randy Peterson Sumner 137 57 11 1:53:16.3 1:53:21.1 8:39/M
2 Chris Tennant Pullman 27 55 13 2:06:54.7 2:07:06.1 9:41/M
3 John Hyer Moses Lake 8 51 14 2:15:11.7 2:15:21.5 10:19/M
4 Gordon Bayes East Wenatchee 3 70 17 2:28:10.7 2:28:21.3 11:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dan Molitor Ephrata 17 39 1 1:08:30.6 1:08:33.2 5:14/M

Wheeler
Male 99 and Under

Male 30 to 45

Male 46 and Over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jaime Garza Moses Lake 141 34 M 1 Top Fin 0:41:53.9 0:42:00.6 6:45/M
2 Sarah Benson Moses Lake 34 30 F 1 Top Fin 0:42:54.3 0:42:58.6 6:55/M
3 Gonzalo Gomez Moses Lake 36 46 M 1/3 30-54 0:48:09.3 0:48:13.8 7:46/M
4 Horifumi Takeda Moses Lake 135 31 M 2/3 30-54 0:48:18.5 0:48:23.8 7:47/M
5 Sarah St. John Moses Lake 140 30 F 1/4 30-39 0:49:03.1 0:49:09.7 7:55/M
6 O'Shea Jack Moses Lake 38 13 M 1/3 0-29 0:49:22.9 0:49:27.8 7:58/M
7 Jim Harvill Wenatchee 37 52 M 3/3 30-54 0:49:56.0 0:50:01.7 8:03/M
8 Deanna Alvarado Moses Lake 33 57 F 1/2 50-99 0:51:33.8 0:51:39.6 8:19/M
9 Akihiro Matsubara Moses Lake 41 24 M 2/3 0-29 0:56:19.0 0:56:24.8 9:05/M

10 Heather Adkinson Moses Lake 32 41 F 1/4 40-49 0:56:45.1 0:56:49.4 9:09/M
11 Phillip Montour Moses Lake 136 29 M 3/3 0-29 0:57:35.5 0:57:39.3 9:17/M
12 Kayla Stephens Moses Lake 44 33 F 2/4 30-39 0:58:25.9 0:58:51.2 9:25/M
13 Juanita Smouse Moses Lake 43 41 F 2/4 40-49 0:58:26.4 0:58:51.3 9:25/M
14 April Adams Moses Lake 150 42 F 3/4 40-49 1:06:03.6 1:06:13.5 10:39/M
15 Tiffanie Lybbert Moses Lake 39 30 F 3/4 30-39 1:08:28.9 1:08:48.6 11:03/M
16 Camery Turley Moses Lake 45 36 F 4/4 30-39 1:08:29.6 1:08:47.6 11:03/M
17 Paul Gaffney Moses Lake 35 61 M 1/1 55-99 1:16:07.5 1:16:11.8 12:17/M
18 Candice Hendrickson Leaenworth 151 56 F 2/2 50-99 1:16:13.3 1:16:47.1 12:18/M
19 Alexis Haberman Ephrata 152 29 F 1/3 1-29 1:16:13.6 1:16:47.3 12:18/M
20 Mariah Palmen Moses Lake 42 24 F 2/3 1-29 1:29:43.3 1:29:57.1 14:28/M
21 Kayla Manson Moses Lake 40 25 F 3/3 1-29 1:29:44.1 1:29:57.4 14:28/M
22 Sharon Mcdowell Richland 15 45 F 4/4 40-49 1:32:56.2 1:33:03.4 14:59/M

Saturday, April 2, 2016
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results
10K Overall Finish List
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sarah Benson Moses Lake 34 30 1 0:42:54.3 0:42:58.6 6:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Alexis Haberman Ephrata 152 29 11 1:16:13.6 1:16:47.3 12:18/M2 Mariah Palmen Moses Lake 42 24 12 1:29:43.3 1:29:57.1 14:28/M
3 Kayla Manson Moses Lake 40 25 13 1:29:44.1 1:29:57.4 14:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sarah St. John Moses Lake 140 30 2 0:49:03.1 0:49:09.7 7:55/M
2 Kayla Stephens Moses Lake 44 33 5 0:58:25.9 0:58:51.2 9:25/M
3 Tiffanie Lybbert Moses Lake 39 30 8 1:08:28.9 1:08:48.6 11:03/M4 Camery Turley Moses Lake 45 36 9 1:08:29.6 1:08:47.6 11:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Heather Adkinson Moses Lake 32 41 4 0:56:45.1 0:56:49.4 9:09/M
2 Juanita Smouse Moses Lake 43 41 6 0:58:26.4 0:58:51.3 9:25/M
3 April Adams Moses Lake 150 42 7 1:06:03.6 1:06:13.5 10:39/M
4 Sharon Mcdowell Richland 15 45 14 1:32:56.2 1:33:03.4 14:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Deanna Alvarado Moses Lake 33 57 3 0:51:33.8 0:51:39.6 8:19/M
2 Candice Hendrickson Leaenworth 151 56 10 1:16:13.3 1:16:47.1 12:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jaime Garza Moses Lake 141 34 1 0:41:53.9 0:42:00.6 6:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 O'Shea Jack Moses Lake 38 13 4 0:49:22.9 0:49:27.8 7:58/M
2 Akihiro Matsubara Moses Lake 41 24 6 0:56:19.0 0:56:24.8 9:05/M
3 Phillip Montour Moses Lake 136 29 7 0:57:35.5 0:57:39.3 9:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Gonzalo Gomez Moses Lake 36 46 2 0:48:09.3 0:48:13.8 7:46/M
2 Horifumi Takeda Moses Lake 135 31 3 0:48:18.5 0:48:23.8 7:47/M
3 Jim Harvill Wenatchee 37 52 5 0:49:56.0 0:50:01.7 8:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Paul Gaffney Moses Lake 35 61 8 1:16:07.5 1:16:11.8 12:17/M

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results
10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, April 2, 2016
*Overall place within gender.If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Top Overall Winners

Female 29 and Under

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Male 30 to 54

Male 55 and Over

Female 50 and Over

Male Top Overall Winners

Male 29 and Under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Erik Ramirez Othello 147 21 M 1 Top Fin 0:21:22.4 0:21:23.1 6:54/M
2 Uriel Velazquez Ephrata 148 25 M 1/19 1-34 0:21:52.3 0:21:53.6 7:03/M
3 Steve Roylance Moses Lake 108 45 M 1/11 35-49 0:22:04.3 0:22:07.5 7:07/M
4 Marisol Velazquez Moses Lake 125 28 F 1 Top Fin 0:22:10.3 0:22:12.6 7:09/M
5 Lincoln Garza Moses Lake 66 1 M 2/19 1-34 0:23:35.3 0:23:57.1 7:36/M
6 Ariel Garza Moses Lake 68 32 M 3/19 1-34 0:23:36.7 0:23:57.5 7:37/M
7 Malachi Barta Moses Lake 144 10 M 4/19 1-34 0:23:51.9 0:23:54.7 7:42/M
8 Jed Barta Moses Lake 143 35 M 2/11 35-49 0:23:54.0 0:23:56.8 7:43/M
9 David Jensen Moses Lake 78 36 M 3/11 35-49 0:24:40.1 0:24:44.8 7:57/M

10 Cassie Binford Kirkland 47 23 F 1/26 1-29 0:27:38.3 0:28:06.5 8:55/M
11 Bob Binford Kirkland 48 22 M 5/19 1-34 0:27:44.4 0:28:10.9 8:57/M
12 Bianca Johnson Mose Lake 131 11 F 2/26 1-29 0:28:07.4 0:28:23.1 9:04/M
13 Dena Pugh Moses Lake 139 39 F 1/12 30-39 0:29:38.7 0:29:47.3 9:34/M
14 Kellie Hesse Moses Lake 71 37 F 2/12 30-39 0:29:46.8 0:29:52.3 9:36/M
15 Ellie Mayo Moses Lake 85 16 F 3/26 1-29 0:29:57.7 0:30:03.7 9:40/M
16 Monica Tejeda Ephrata 120 11 F 4/26 1-29 0:30:04.2 0:30:06.4 9:42/M
17 Nikki Arakawa Ephrata 46 26 F 5/26 1-29 0:30:50.2 0:31:09.5 9:57/M
18 Lioana Diarte Moses Lake 130 35 F 3/12 30-39 0:31:12.8 0:31:29.6 10:04/M
19 Liam O'Shea Moses Lake 99 8 M 6/19 1-34 0:31:24.6 0:31:33.5 10:08/M
20 O'Shea Christian Moses Lake 51 48 M 4/11 35-49 0:31:24.8 0:31:33.5 10:08/M
21 Jason Roos Spokane 146 34 M 7/19 1-34 0:31:29.1 0:31:37.5 10:09/M
22 Holly Miller Moses Lake 138 35 F 4/12 30-39 0:31:41.5 0:31:50.8 10:13/M
23 Kayley Ray Ephrata 105 6 F 6/26 1-29 0:33:56.7 0:34:07.7 10:57/M
24 Corrine Garza Moses Lake 67 27 F 7/26 1-29 0:33:58.9 0:34:18.4 10:57/M
25 Jason Ray Ephrata 104 42 M 5/11 35-49 0:34:04.6 0:34:17.4 10:59/M
26 Leigh Ray Ephrata 103 38 F 5/12 30-39 0:34:06.5 0:34:17.3 11:00/M
27 Carson Ray Ephrata 106 3 M 8/19 1-34 0:34:06.9 0:34:17.6 11:00/M
28 Julee Walker Moses Lake 126 47 F 1/8 40-49 0:36:43.0 0:36:59.8 11:51/M
29 Doug Stanford Moses Lake 113 51 M 1/7 50-99 0:36:58.3 0:37:27.8 11:55/M
30 Sandy Stanford Moses Lake 112 49 F 2/8 40-49 0:37:01.0 0:37:28.4 11:56/M
31 Katrina Werlinger Royal City 153 24 F 8/26 1-29 0:37:04.5 0:37:11.8 11:57/M
32 Thomas Thayer Moses Lake 121 44 M 6/11 35-49 0:38:01.0 0:38:15.5 12:16/M
33 Samuel O'Shea Moses Lake 100 8 M 9/19 1-34 0:38:24.0 0:38:26.3 12:23/M
34 Victor Ortiz Moses Lake 96 54 M 2/7 50-99 0:38:35.1 0:38:50.8 12:27/M
35 Jennifer Hammer Moses Lake 70 47 F 3/8 40-49 0:38:58.1 0:39:11.5 12:34/M
36 Bryn O'Shea Moses Lake 98 11 F 9/26 1-29 0:39:01.1 0:39:09.9 12:35/M
37 Rhonda Scroggins Royal City 109 54 F 1/8 50-99 0:39:29.7 0:39:36.2 12:44/M
38 Willis Rodriguez Moses Lake 107 51 M 3/7 50-99 0:40:11.8 0:40:15.3 12:58/M
39 Selipa Mercado Moses Lake 90 46 F 4/8 40-49 0:41:24.1 0:41:38.8 13:21/M
40 Carlos Mercado Moses Lake 89 46 M 7/11 35-49 0:41:24.7 0:41:38.6 13:21/M
41 Dora Gomez Moses Lake 69 49 F 5/8 40-49 0:42:50.2 0:42:55.7 13:49/M
42 Katie Carroll Moses Lake 50 7 F 10/26 1-29 0:44:11.2 0:44:41.9 14:15/M
43 James Ogdon Moses Lake 94 10 M 10/19 1-34 0:44:15.3 0:44:41.2 14:16/M
44 Jennifer Peterson Moses Lake 101 31 F 6/12 30-39 0:44:15.3 0:44:41.4 14:16/M
45 Natalie Moriarty Moses Lake 91 32 F 7/12 30-39 0:44:15.4 0:44:44.3 14:16/M
46 Evelyn Cruz Ephrata 54 11 F 11/26 1-29 0:44:19.2 0:44:21.3 14:18/M
47 Mario Ortiz Moses Lake 95 26 M 11/19 1-34 0:46:10.8 0:46:13.1 14:54/M
48 Taytum Courtright Moses Lake 52 13 F 12/26 1-29 0:47:36.8 0:47:49.3 15:21/M
49 Caren Courtright Moses Lake 53 62 F 2/8 50-99 0:47:39.8 0:47:52.1 15:22/M
50 Hayden Stutsman Moses Lake 117 8 M 12/19 1-34 0:48:49.6 0:49:07.3 15:45/M

Saturday, April 2, 2016
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Overall Finish List
Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results

5K Overall Page 6 pf 10



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Jordan Stutsman Moses Lake 116 10 M 13/19 1-34 0:48:50.9 0:49:08.3 15:45/M
52 Kellen Stutsman Moses Lake 118 5 M 14/19 1-34 0:48:58.2 0:49:15.1 15:48/M
53 Matt Stutsman Moses Lake 115 35 M 8/11 35-49 0:48:59.2 0:49:15.6 15:48/M
54 Ty Wister Moses Lake 129 8 M 15/19 1-34 0:49:10.7 0:49:17.8 15:52/M
55 Lupita Garay Moses Lake 64 5 F 13/26 1-29 0:49:31.5 0:49:42.3 15:58/M
56 Nallely Garay Moses Lake 61 14 F 14/26 1-29 0:49:32.4 0:49:41.9 15:59/M
57 Melissa Gonzalez Moses Lake 128 45 F 6/8 40-49 0:49:45.1 0:49:53.7 16:03/M
58 Grace Nixon Moses Lake 92 9 F 15/26 1-29 0:51:48.3 0:54:14.3 16:43/M
59 Jamie Nixon Garcia Moses Lake 93 36 F 8/12 30-39 0:52:12.3 0:54:38.3 16:50/M
60 Jalier Ixchiu Moses Lake 72 39 M 9/11 35-49 0:52:53.2 0:53:21.8 17:04/M
61 David Garcia Moses Lake 65 54 M 4/7 50-99 0:53:52.9 0:54:38.7 17:23/M
62 Patricia Flores Moses Lake 60 51 F 3/8 50-99 0:54:58.3 0:55:11.2 17:44/M
63 Virginia Pichardo Moses Lake 102 53 F 4/8 50-99 0:55:56.3 0:56:11.8 18:03/M
64 Raul Garay Moses Lake 63 44 M 10/11 35-49 0:56:01.5 0:56:11.8 18:04/M
65 Jacob McGowan Moses Lake 87 26 M 16/19 1-34 0:56:13.0 0:56:24.3 18:08/M
66 Sebastian Estudillo Moses Lake 59 4 M 17/19 1-34 0:56:33.7 0:56:55.3 18:15/M
67 Sara Estudillo Moses Lake 57 6 F 16/26 1-29 0:56:42.5 0:56:49.8 18:17/M
68 David Estudillo Moses Lake 56 42 M 11/11 35-49 0:57:06.8 0:57:30.6 18:25/M
69 Clara Knapp Moses Lake 127 7 F 17/26 1-29 0:57:15.6 0:57:40.3 18:28/M
70 Jason McGowan Moses Lake 88 50 M 5/7 50-99 0:57:15.8 0:57:42.6 18:28/M
71 Sofia Estudillo Moses Lake 58 7 F 18/26 1-29 0:57:16.9 0:57:24.1 18:28/M
72 Sandra Estudillo Moses Lake 55 36 F 9/12 30-39 0:57:20.1 0:57:44.8 18:30/M
73 Sandra Jones Quincy 83 55 F 5/8 50-99 0:57:21.2 0:57:45.7 18:30/M
74 Philip Simons Moses Lake 111 58 M 6/7 50-99 0:58:54.9 0:59:25.8 19:00/M
75 Debra Simons Moses Lake 110 57 F 6/8 50-99 0:58:55.2 0:59:25.6 19:00/M
76 Deana McGowan Moses Lake 86 48 F 7/8 40-49 0:59:16.7 0:59:42.7 19:07/M
77 Kaylee Thomas Moses Lake 122 29 F 19/26 1-29 0:59:18.5 0:59:43.5 19:08/M
78 Calan Thomas Moses Lake 123 2 M 18/19 1-34 0:59:18.7 0:59:42.8 19:08/M
79 Zoey Johnson Moses Lake 82 8 F 20/26 1-29 0:59:37.2 1:00:01.1 19:14/M
80 Stephanie Johnson Moses Lake 79 34 F 10/12 30-39 0:59:42.6 1:00:04.2 19:15/M
81 Arna Johnson Moses Lake 80 55 F 7/8 50-99 1:00:21.5 1:00:45.3 19:28/M
82 Amelia Johnson Moses Lake 81 5 F 21/26 1-29 1:00:22.1 1:00:46.9 19:28/M
83 Maria Ortiz Moses Lake 97 54 F 8/8 50-99 1:01:05.4 1:01:21.7 19:42/M
84 Leticia Garay Moses Lake 62 44 F 8/8 40-49 1:01:10.1 1:01:21.7 19:44/M
85 Yohan Ixchiu Moses Lake 74 9 M 19/19 1-34 1:05:49.8 1:06:15.7 21:14/M
86 Tim Adams Moses Lake 149 55 M 7/7 50-99 1:06:04.8 1:06:14.1 21:19/M
87 Paityn Stutsman Moses Lake 119 1 F 22/26 1-29 1:06:21.6 1:06:55.3 21:24/M
88 Rachelle Stutsman Moses Lake 114 30 F 11/12 30-39 1:06:22.6 1:06:56.3 21:25/M
89 Javon Ixchiu Moses Lake 73 39 F 12/12 30-39 1:06:36.6 1:07:12.6 21:29/M
90 Anna Ixchiu Moses Lake 77 4 F 23/26 1-29 1:06:36.6 1:07:12.3 21:29/M
91 Ivonne Ixchiu Moses Lake 75 8 F 24/26 1-29 1:06:42.2 1:07:12.5 21:31/M
92 Amalia Ixchiu Moses Lake 76 8 F 25/26 1-29 1:06:45.3 1:07:13.1 21:32/M
93 Cameryn Carroll Moses Lake 49 6 F 26/26 1-29 1:07:16.3 1:07:45.8 21:42/M

5K Overall Page 7 pf 10



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Marisol Velazquez Moses Lake 125 28 1 0:22:10.3 0:22:12.6 7:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Cassie Binford Kirkland 47 23 2 0:27:38.3 0:28:06.5 8:55/M
2 Bianca Johnson Mose Lake 131 11 3 0:28:07.4 0:28:23.1 9:04/M
3 Ellie Mayo Moses Lake 85 16 6 0:29:57.7 0:30:03.7 9:40/M
4 Monica Tejeda Ephrata 120 11 7 0:30:04.2 0:30:06.4 9:42/M
5 Nikki Arakawa Ephrata 46 26 8 0:30:50.2 0:31:09.5 9:57/M
6 Kayley Ray Ephrata 105 6 11 0:33:56.7 0:34:07.7 10:57/M
7 Corrine Garza Moses Lake 67 27 12 0:33:58.9 0:34:18.4 10:57/M
8 Katrina Werlinger Royal City 153 24 16 0:37:04.5 0:37:11.8 11:57/M
9 Bryn O'Shea Moses Lake 98 11 18 0:39:01.1 0:39:09.9 12:35/M

10 Katie Carroll Moses Lake 50 7 22 0:44:11.2 0:44:41.9 14:15/M
11 Evelyn Cruz Ephrata 54 11 25 0:44:19.2 0:44:21.3 14:18/M
12 Taytum Courtright Moses Lake 52 13 26 0:47:36.8 0:47:49.3 15:21/M
13 Lupita Garay Moses Lake 64 5 28 0:49:31.5 0:49:42.3 15:58/M
14 Nallely Garay Moses Lake 61 14 29 0:49:32.4 0:49:41.9 15:59/M
15 Grace Nixon Moses Lake 92 9 31 0:51:48.3 0:54:14.3 16:43/M
16 Sara Estudillo Moses Lake 57 6 35 0:56:42.5 0:56:49.8 18:17/M
17 Clara Knapp Moses Lake 127 7 36 0:57:15.6 0:57:40.3 18:28/M
18 Sofia Estudillo Moses Lake 58 7 37 0:57:16.9 0:57:24.1 18:28/M
19 Kaylee Thomas Moses Lake 122 29 42 0:59:18.5 0:59:43.5 19:08/M
20 Zoey Johnson Moses Lake 82 8 43 0:59:37.2 1:00:01.1 19:14/M
21 Amelia Johnson Moses Lake 81 5 46 1:00:22.1 1:00:46.9 19:28/M
22 Paityn Stutsman Moses Lake 119 1 49 1:06:21.6 1:06:55.3 21:24/M
23 Anna Ixchiu Moses Lake 77 4 52 1:06:36.6 1:07:12.3 21:29/M
24 Ivonne Ixchiu Moses Lake 75 8 53 1:06:42.2 1:07:12.5 21:31/M
25 Amalia Ixchiu Moses Lake 76 8 54 1:06:45.3 1:07:13.1 21:32/M
26 Cameryn Carroll Moses Lake 49 6 55 1:07:16.3 1:07:45.8 21:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dena Pugh Moses Lake 139 39 4 0:29:38.7 0:29:47.3 9:34/M
2 Kellie Hesse Moses Lake 71 37 5 0:29:46.8 0:29:52.3 9:36/M
3 Lioana Diarte Moses Lake 130 35 9 0:31:12.8 0:31:29.6 10:04/M
4 Holly Miller Moses Lake 138 35 10 0:31:41.5 0:31:50.8 10:13/M
5 Leigh Ray Ephrata 103 38 13 0:34:06.5 0:34:17.3 11:00/M
6 Jennifer Peterson Moses Lake 101 31 23 0:44:15.3 0:44:41.4 14:16/M
7 Natalie Moriarty Moses Lake 91 32 24 0:44:15.4 0:44:44.3 14:16/M
8 Jamie Nixon Garcia Moses Lake 93 36 32 0:52:12.3 0:54:38.3 16:50/M
9 Sandra Estudillo Moses Lake 55 36 38 0:57:20.1 0:57:44.8 18:30/M

10 Stephanie Johnson Moses Lake 79 34 44 0:59:42.6 1:00:04.2 19:15/M
11 Rachelle Stutsman Moses Lake 114 30 50 1:06:22.6 1:06:56.3 21:25/M

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results
5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, April 2, 2016
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Female Top Overall Winners

Female 29 and Under

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

12 Javon Ixchiu Moses Lake 73 39 51 1:06:36.6 1:07:12.6 21:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Julee Walker Moses Lake 126 47 14 0:36:43.0 0:36:59.8 11:51/M
2 Sandy Stanford Moses Lake 112 49 15 0:37:01.0 0:37:28.4 11:56/M
3 Jennifer Hammer Moses Lake 70 47 17 0:38:58.1 0:39:11.5 12:34/M
4 Selipa Mercado Moses Lake 90 46 20 0:41:24.1 0:41:38.8 13:21/M
5 Dora Gomez Moses Lake 69 49 21 0:42:50.2 0:42:55.7 13:49/M
6 Melissa Gonzalez Moses Lake 128 45 30 0:49:45.1 0:49:53.7 16:03/M
7 Deana McGowan Moses Lake 86 48 41 0:59:16.7 0:59:42.7 19:07/M
8 Leticia Garay Moses Lake 62 44 48 1:01:10.1 1:01:21.7 19:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Rhonda Scroggins Royal City 109 54 19 0:39:29.7 0:39:36.2 12:44/M
2 Caren Courtright Moses Lake 53 62 27 0:47:39.8 0:47:52.1 15:22/M
3 Patricia Flores Moses Lake 60 51 33 0:54:58.3 0:55:11.2 17:44/M
4 Virginia Pichardo Moses Lake 102 53 34 0:55:56.3 0:56:11.8 18:03/M
5 Sandra Jones Quincy 83 55 39 0:57:21.2 0:57:45.7 18:30/M
6 Debra Simons Moses Lake 110 57 40 0:58:55.2 0:59:25.6 19:00/M
7 Arna Johnson Moses Lake 80 55 45 1:00:21.5 1:00:45.3 19:28/M
8 Maria Ortiz Moses Lake 97 54 47 1:01:05.4 1:01:21.7 19:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Erik Ramirez Othello 147 21 1 0:21:22.4 0:21:23.1 6:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Uriel Velazquez Ephrata 148 25 2 0:21:52.3 0:21:53.6 7:03/M
2 Lincoln Garza Moses Lake 66 1 4 0:23:35.3 0:23:57.1 7:36/M
3 Ariel Garza Moses Lake 68 32 5 0:23:36.7 0:23:57.5 7:37/M
4 Malachi Barta Moses Lake 144 10 6 0:23:51.9 0:23:54.7 7:42/M
5 Bob Binford Kirkland 48 22 9 0:27:44.4 0:28:10.9 8:57/M
6 Liam O'Shea Moses Lake 99 8 10 0:31:24.6 0:31:33.5 10:08/M
7 Jason Roos Spokane 146 34 12 0:31:29.1 0:31:37.5 10:09/M
8 Carson Ray Ephrata 106 3 14 0:34:06.9 0:34:17.6 11:00/M
9 Samuel O'Shea Moses Lake 100 8 17 0:38:24.0 0:38:26.3 12:23/M

10 James Ogdon Moses Lake 94 10 21 0:44:15.3 0:44:41.2 14:16/M
11 Mario Ortiz Moses Lake 95 26 22 0:46:10.8 0:46:13.1 14:54/M
12 Hayden Stutsman Moses Lake 117 8 23 0:48:49.6 0:49:07.3 15:45/M
13 Jordan Stutsman Moses Lake 116 10 24 0:48:50.9 0:49:08.3 15:45/M
14 Kellen Stutsman Moses Lake 118 5 25 0:48:58.2 0:49:15.1 15:48/M
15 Ty Wister Moses Lake 129 8 27 0:49:10.7 0:49:17.8 15:52/M
16 Jacob McGowan Moses Lake 87 26 31 0:56:13.0 0:56:24.3 18:08/M
17 Sebastian Estudillo Moses Lake 59 4 32 0:56:33.7 0:56:55.3 18:15/M
18 Calan Thomas Moses Lake 123 2 36 0:59:18.7 0:59:42.8 19:08/M
19 Yohan Ixchiu Moses Lake 74 9 37 1:05:49.8 1:06:15.7 21:14/M

Female 50 and Over

Male Top Overall Winners

Female 40 to 49

Male 34 and Under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Steve Roylance Moses Lake 108 45 3 0:22:04.3 0:22:07.5 7:07/M
2 Jed Barta Moses Lake 143 35 7 0:23:54.0 0:23:56.8 7:43/M
3 David Jensen Moses Lake 78 36 8 0:24:40.1 0:24:44.8 7:57/M
4 O'Shea Christian Moses Lake 51 48 11 0:31:24.8 0:31:33.5 10:08/M
5 Jason Ray Ephrata 104 42 13 0:34:04.6 0:34:17.4 10:59/M
6 Thomas Thayer Moses Lake 121 44 16 0:38:01.0 0:38:15.5 12:16/M
7 Carlos Mercado Moses Lake 89 46 20 0:41:24.7 0:41:38.6 13:21/M
8 Matt Stutsman Moses Lake 115 35 26 0:48:59.2 0:49:15.6 15:48/M
9 Jalier Ixchiu Moses Lake 72 39 28 0:52:53.2 0:53:21.8 17:04/M

10 Raul Garay Moses Lake 63 44 30 0:56:01.5 0:56:11.8 18:04/M
11 David Estudillo Moses Lake 56 42 33 0:57:06.8 0:57:30.6 18:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Doug Stanford Moses Lake 113 51 15 0:36:58.3 0:37:27.8 11:55/M
2 Victor Ortiz Moses Lake 96 54 18 0:38:35.1 0:38:50.8 12:27/M
3 Willis Rodriguez Moses Lake 107 51 19 0:40:11.8 0:40:15.3 12:58/M
4 David Garcia Moses Lake 65 54 29 0:53:52.9 0:54:38.7 17:23/M
5 Jason McGowan Moses Lake 88 50 34 0:57:15.8 0:57:42.6 18:28/M
6 Philip Simons Moses Lake 111 58 35 0:58:54.9 0:59:25.8 19:00/M
7 Tim Adams Moses Lake 149 55 38 1:06:04.8 1:06:14.1 21:19/M

Male 35 to 49

Male 50 and Over
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